ROLL CALL

AGENDA CHANGES, REQUESTS, DELETIONS

AGENDA IS POSTED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH GOVERNMENT CODE SECTION
54954.2(a) OR SECTION 54956

PUBLIC ART COMMISSION
Saturday, February 26, 2011
Palo Alto Baylands Interpretive Center
Special Meeting
2775 Embarcadero Road, Palo Alto
9:00 a.m.

RETREAT AGENDA

ORAL COMMUNICATIONS
(Members of the public are invited to address the commission on any subject not on the agenda. A

reasonable time restriction may be imposed at the discretion of the Chair.)
Materials related to an item on this agenda submitted to the Public Art Commission after distribution of the agenda packet are
available for public inspection in the front office of the Palo Alto Art Center during normal business hours.

9:00-9:10

9:10-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:10

10:10-10:20

10:20-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-11:45

*11:45-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-1:00

*working lunch may start during this time period

Welcome

Ice Breaker

PAPAC Year in Review
Collection Inventory

PAPAC Subcommittees

Break

Municipal Arts Plan/Brainstorm
Budget

Artist Selection Process
Bylaws/Brown Act / Ethics

Closing Comments

NEXT MEETING AGENDA — March 17, 2011

ANNOUNCEMENTS

ADJOURNMENT

Chair Acebo-Davis

Commissioner Brown

Staff

Staff

Chair Acebo-Davis

Commissioner Richter

Staff

Staff facilitated discussion with Commission

Staff

Chair Acebo-Davis
Commissioners



