AGENDA IS POSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH GOVERNMENT CODE SECTION 54954.2(a) OR SECTION 54956

PUBLIC ART COMMISSION Saturday, February 26, 2011

Palo Alto Baylands Interpretive Center Special Meeting 2775 Embarcadero Road, Palo Alto 9:00 a.m.

RETREAT AGENDA

ROLL CALL

AGENDA CHANGES, REQUESTS, DELETIONS

ORAL COMMUNICATIONS

(Members of the public are invited to address the commission on any subject not on the agenda. A reasonable time restriction may be imposed at the discretion of the Chair.)

Materials related to an item on this agenda submitted to the Public Art Commission after distribution of the agenda packet are available for public inspection in the front office of the Palo Alto Art Center during normal business hours.

9:00-9:10	Welcome	Chair Acebo-Davis
9:10-9:30	Ice Breaker	Commissioner Brown
9:30-9:45	PAPAC Year in Review	Staff
9:45-10:10	Collection Inventory	Staff
10:10-10:20	PAPAC Subcommittees	Chair Acebo-Davis
10:20-10:30	Break	
10:30-11:30	Municipal Arts Plan/Brainstorm	Commissioner Richter
11:30-11:45	Budget	Staff
*11:45-12:30	Artist Selection Process	Staff facilitated discussion with Commission
12:30-12:45	Bylaws/Brown Act / Ethics	Staff
12:45-1:00	Closing Comments	Chair Acebo-Davis Commissioners

⁻⁻⁻⁻⁻

NEXT MEETING AGENDA - March 17, 2011

ANNOUNCEMENTS

ADJOURNMENT

^{*}working lunch may start during this time period